Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

32
oLl e
R - b i 30
e ;-"!L.;;ﬁ;*ff' _': S o
A e o = Pl i o
24
22
20
18
11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 1500 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 dB
Time (UT)

J940922

Left Handed Polarization

B R EB B BB

—t
oo

11:15 1200 1245 1330 1415 1500 1545
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)

1630 1745 18:00 dB



